
Hallenspielplan  Hameln, Nord  ( 402121 )
Pestalozzistraße
31785   Hameln

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Do. 30.05.2024 19:30 OL MJB VfL Hameln TS Großburgwedel 37:30

So. 09.06.2024 16:00 OL MJB VfL Hameln TSV Daverden 28:27

Sa. 06.09.2025 18:15 OL MJB VfL Hameln Tuspo Weende 32:37

So. 14.09.2025 11:00

12:30

14:15

RK2 MJD

RK1 MJD

ROL MJB

VfL Hameln III

VfL Hameln II

VfL Hameln II

TuS Wettbergen III

HV Barsinghausen II

SG Misburg

28:16

37:7

37:38

So. 21.09.2025 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

14:30

16:00

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

RL MJD

OL MJB

VfL Hameln

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

HSG Exten-Rinteln

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

HSG Exten-Rinteln

VfL Hameln

VfL Hameln

VfL Hameln

HSG Exten-Rinteln

HSG Exten-Rinteln

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

VfL Hameln

VfL Hameln

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

TuS Wettbergen

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

46:34

43:20

So. 28.09.2025 10:00

13:00

15:00

RK2 MJD

OL MJC

RK M

VfL Hameln III

VfL Hameln

VfL Hameln III

SG Misburg II

MTV Geismar

HF Aerzen

19:18

26:27

46:19

So. 09.11.2025 10:30

10:55

11:20

11:45

12:10

12:35

13:45

15:30

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

OL MJC

OL MJB

VfL Hameln

HSG Exten-Rinteln

SV Alfeld

HSG Exten-Rinteln

SV Alfeld

VfL Hameln

VfL Hameln

VfL Hameln

HSG Exten-Rinteln

SV Alfeld

VfL Hameln

VfL Hameln

HSG Exten-Rinteln

SV Alfeld

SV Stöckheim

SV Eintracht Hiddestorf

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

39:25

28:32

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 16.11.2025 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

14:00

15:30

RL MJE

RL MJE

RL MJE

RL MJE

RL MJE

RL MJE

RK2 MJD

RK1 MJD

VfL Hameln II

HSG Herrenhausen/Stöcken

HSG Laatzen-Rethen

Hannoverscher SC

HSG Laatzen-Rethen

VfL Hameln II

VfL Hameln III

VfL Hameln II

Hannoverscher SC

HSG Laatzen-Rethen

VfL Hameln II

HSG Herrenhausen/Stöcken

Hannoverscher SC

HSG Herrenhausen/Stöcken

Hannoverscher SC II

HSG Lügde-Ba…yrmont e.V.

2:14

11:5

7:4

12:8

3:14

3:11

22:23

26:20

So. 23.11.2025 13:30

15:00

17:00

RL MJD

OL MJA

ROL MJB

VfL Hameln

VfL Hameln

VfL Hameln II

HSG Deister Süntel

TuS Vinnhorst II

TKJ Sarstedt

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 30.11.2025 10:00

11:30

13:00

14:30

RK2 MJD

RK1 MJD

RL MJD

OL MJC

VfL Hameln III

VfL Hameln II

VfL Hameln

VfL Hameln

Garbsener SC II

JSG GIW Meerhandball III

RSV Seelze

SG Börde Handball

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 07.12.2025 10:00

10:50

11:40

13:15

15:00

ROL MJE

ROL MJE

ROL MJE

ROL MJB

OL MJB

VfL Hameln

SV Alfeld

TuS Empelde

VfL Hameln II

VfL Hameln

SV Alfeld

TuS Empelde

VfL Hameln

DJK BW Hildesheim

MTV Braunschweig II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 14.12.2025 13:15

14:45

16:30

RK1 MJD

RL MJD

OL MJA

VfL Hameln II

VfL Hameln

VfL Hameln

MTV Obernkirchen

JSG GIW Meerhandball II

JSG Söhre-Himmelsthür

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 11.01.2026 11:45

13:15

15:00

17:00

RK1 MJD

RL MJD

OL MJC

OL MJA

VfL Hameln II

VfL Hameln

VfL Hameln

VfL Hameln

HSG Wennigsen/Gehrden

HSG Schaumburg-Nord

MTV Braunschweig II

MTV Gifhorn

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Hameln, Nord  ( 402121 )
Pestalozzistraße
31785   Hameln

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 18.01.2026 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

13:15

14:45

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

Minis B

RL MJD

OL MJC

VfL Hameln II

HSG Laatzen-Rethen

HSG Laatzen-Rethen II

DJK BW Hildesheim

HSG Laatzen-Rethen II

VfL Hameln II

VfL Hameln

VfL Hameln

DJK BW Hildesheim

HSG Laatzen-Rethen II

VfL Hameln II

HSG Laatzen-Rethen

DJK BW Hildesheim

HSG Laatzen-Rethen

TS Großburgwedel

HSG Schaumburg-Nord II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 25.01.2026 13:00

14:30

RK2 MJD

RK1 MJD

VfL Hameln III

VfL Hameln II

TuS Vinnhorst

HSG Schaumburg-Nord II

0:0

0:0

So. 15.02.2026 10:00

10:00

10:25

10:25

10:55

10:55

11:20

11:20

11:50

11:50

12:15

12:15

14:00

Minis A

Minis B

Minis A

Minis B

Minis A

Minis B

Minis A

Minis B

Minis A

Minis B

Minis A

Minis B

OL MJC

VfL Hameln

VfL Hameln

HSG Laatzen-Rethen II

HSG Schaumburg-Nord II

RSV Seelze

HSG Schaumburg-Nord

HSG 09 Gronau/Barfelde

HSG Deister Süntel

RSV Seelze

HSG Schaumburg-Nord

VfL Hameln

VfL Hameln

VfL Hameln

HSG 09 Gronau/Barfelde

HSG Deister Süntel

RSV Seelze

HSG Schaumburg-Nord

VfL Hameln

VfL Hameln

HSG Laatzen-Rethen II

HSG Schaumburg-Nord II

HSG 09 Gronau/Barfelde

HSG Deister Süntel

HSG Laatzen-Rethen II

HSG Schaumburg-Nord II

Northeimer HC

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 22.02.2026 10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

13:00

13:45

15:15

Anfänger
MJE

Anfänger
MJE

Anfänger
MJE

Anfänger
MJE

Anfänger
MJE

Anfänger
MJE

Anfänger
MJE

Anfänger
MJE

Anfänger
MJE

Anfänger
MJE

RK2 MJD

OL MJB

VfL Hameln III

TuS Vinnhorst II

HSG Deister Süntel II

HF Aerzen

TuS Vinnhorst II

HF Aerzen

SG Letter 05

HSG Deister Süntel II

SG Letter 05

VfL Hameln III

VfL Hameln III

VfL Hameln

HSG Deister Süntel II

HF Aerzen

SG Letter 05

VfL Hameln III

SG Letter 05

HSG Deister Süntel II

VfL Hameln III

TuS Vinnhorst II

HF Aerzen

TuS Vinnhorst II

HSG Bruchgra…n Füchse II

Hannoverscher SC

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.03.2026 13:00

14:30

RK2 MJD

RK1 MJD

VfL Hameln III

VfL Hameln II

TK Hannover

HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen

0:0

0:0

So. 12.04.2026 13:00 RK2 MJD VfL Hameln III HSG Deister Süntel II 0:0

So. 19.04.2026 10:00

11:30

13:00

15:00

17:00

RK1 MJD

RL MJD

OL MJC

OL MJB

OL MJA

VfL Hameln II

VfL Hameln

VfL Hameln

VfL Hameln

VfL Hameln

HSG Exten-Rinteln

Hannoverscher SC

MTV Vorsfelde

JSG GIW Meerhandball

TV Jahn Duderstadt

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Hameln, Nord  ( 402121 )
Pestalozzistraße
31785   Hameln

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 10.05.2026 15:00 RK M VfL Hameln III TSV Eldagsen 0:0


